4 Oct 00


Working Session





Organization


Company�
Name�
Phone�
E-Mail�
�
�
�
�
�
�
ESC/BP�
Irene Biddy�
781-377-5853�
irene.biddy@hanscom.af.mil�
�
ESC/BP�
Pete Tonelli�
781-377-7176�
peter.tonelli@hanscom.af.mil�
�
ESC/BP�
Phil Griffin�
781-377-7176�
phil.griffin@hanscom.af.mil�
�
Raytheon�
Alan Goldey�
703-757-1640�
agoldey@raytheon.com�
�
MITRE �
Jerry Koehr�
781-377-2420�
Jkoehr@MITRE.org�
�
Motorola�
Ken Maurer�
781-676-5060�
kmaurer@erols.com�
�
ESC/GA�
Charles Denny�
781-377-9223�
charles.denny@hanscom.af.mil�
�
ESC/NDK�
Linda Reed�
781-377-9137�
Linda.Reed2@hanscom.af.mil�
�
CSC�
Bill Flanagan�
781-592-1076�
wflanaga@csc.com�
�
Raytheon�
Hank Orejuela�
703-849-1691�
horejuela@fallschurch.esys.com�
�
Litton/PRC�
Tom Henderson�
781-861-9665�
henderson_tom@prc.com�
�
HTI/Titan�
Ron Adams�
978-663-6600�
radams@titan.com�
�
SSG/EDX�
Toy Robinson�
334-416-1199�
toy.robinson@gunter.af.mil�
�
AC2ISRC/OLA�
Lt Col Alan Goard�
781-377-9352�
alan.goard@hanscom.af.mil�
�
ESC/CCZ�
Sue Angell�
781-377-8742�
susan.angell@hanscom.af.mil�
�
ESC/SR�
Nino Amoroso�
781-377-8440�
antonio.amoroso@hanscom.af.mil�
�
ACS Defense�
Bob Kennedy�
781-221-1597�
Rkennedy@acsdefense.com�
�
ESC/IO�
David Kenyon�
781-377-7560�
david.kenyon@hanscom.af.mil�
�
Sterling Software�
Steve Henry�
703-506-0800


X7053�
Stephen.Henry@CA.com�
�
ESC/PK�
Col Wilma Slade�
781-377-2201�
wilma.slade@hanscom.af.mil�
�
Lockheed Martin�
Lorraine Martin�
301-240-5658�
lorraine.m.martin@lmco.com�
�
Sun MicroSystems�
Daren Crosby�
781-270-7325�
daren.crosby@sun.com�
�
Sun MicroSystems�
Doug Johnson�
781-442-0716�
doug.johnson@sun.com�
�
ESC/DIW CPSG�
Greg Garcia �
210-977-2607�
gregory.garcia2@kelly.af.mil�
�
TRW�
Linda Mills�
703-345-7600�
linda.mills@trw.com�
�
Rockwell Collins�
John Cunniff�
781-273-5651�
jecunnif@Collins.Rockwell.com�
�
Cisco System�
Heather Dimmick�
781-402-6498�
hdimmick@cisco.com�
�
Harris Corp�
Bob Bagnell�
321-727-5111�
Rbagnell@harris.com�
�
ESC/JS�
Rich Bleau�
781-377-5726�
rich.bleau@hanscom.af.mil�
�
Booz, Allen & Hamilton�
Buzz Gillogly�
508-655-7451�
gillogly_buzz@bah.com�
�
Litton/TASC�
Dr Harold Jones�
781-205-7080�
hljones@tasc.com�
�
ESC/AW�
Nancy Wight�
781-377-5250�
NWight@MITRE.org�
�
ESC/CXJ�
Mark Siewers�
781-377-5715�
mark.siewers@hanscom.af.mil�
�
Boeing�
Phil Chipman�
714-762-1692�
philip.e.chipman@boeing.com�
�
IBM�
John Gallaway�
301-803-1877�
gallaway@us.ibm.com�
�
Northrop Grumman�
Kenneth Wilson�
410-765-3566�
kenneth_e_wilson@mail.northgrum.com�
�
MITRE�
Rich Byrne�
781-271-2811�
Rbyrne@MITRE.org�
�
MITRE/ESC/DI�
Ron Schaefer�
781-377-6660�
schaef@MITRE.org�
�
ESC/BP�
Burt Wadas�
781-377-7415�
burt.wadas@hanscom.af.mil�
�
MITRE/ESC/AW�
David K. Wolfe�
781-377-8153�
DKWolfe@MITRE.org�
�
MITRE/ESC/DIJ�
Tom Reale�
781-377-8822�
TVR@MITRE.org�
�
ESC/BP�
Dave Carstairs�
781-377-7176�
david.carstairs@hanscom.af.mil�
�
MITRE/ESC/CX�
Carl Norstrom�
781-377-4063�
carl.nordstrom@hanscom.af.mil�
�
MITRE�
Ed Green�
�
ejg@MITRE.org�
�
ESC/CX�
Delia Donotelli�
781-377-7322�
delia.donotelli@hanscom.af.mil�
�



